CMCP205
Motor Fin Mounts
Features:
 Available in Four Sizes
 416 SS (Magnetic)
 Obtain Meaningful Vibration Data
Ordering Information:
Material: 416 SS (Magnetic)
Pad Thickness:  3/8”
Pad Surface Finish:  32 µ in. RMS
Pad Tap:  1/4-28
CMCP205 -XX -XX Description
 01   1.25” x 0.50”
 02   2.00” x 0.50”
 03   1.75” x 0.25”
 04   1.00” x 0.25”
Optional:
 CMCP206   Adhesive Filler
 CMCP207   Dispenser
 CMCP208   Mixing Nozzle
The CMCP205 Motor Fin Mounts provide a mounting
location for either magnetically mounted or
permanently mounted accelerometers on motors
where the bearing housing is not accessible. The Fin